Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description Qtty Price
General
Water Walls, 8ft x 4ft 2 $550.00
Custom Decal (SEATING CHART) 2 $224.00
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $475.00
Installation Fee 2 $220.00
Breakdown Fee 2 $220.00
Notes Total Products:
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ORDER #006279

Deanna Lugo

PO: Order Date: April 11,2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

7111 Lindsay Rd
Bakersfield, CA 93313

EVENT DATE: MAY 3RD, 2025
INSTALL: TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

T $1,100.00

T $448.00

T $475.00
$440.00

$440.00

$1,548.00
$1,355.00
$192.19
($0.00)
$3,095.19
($0.00)
$3,095.19
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