

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006279

Deanna Lugo

Order Date: April 11, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 7111 Lindsay Rd Bakersfield, CA 93313

EVENT DATE: MAY 3RD, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Water Walls, 8ft x 4ft	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
	Custom Decal (SEATING CHART)	2	\$224.00	Т	\$448.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$475.00	Т	\$475.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$220.00		\$440.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$220.00		\$440.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,548.00		
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,355.00		
Taxes :	\$192.19		
Discounts:	(\$0.00)		
Total:	\$3,095.19		
Payments:	(\$0.00)		
Balance:	\$3,095.19		